

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 25490

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2011 in CRLR
No.2310/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

STATE OF M.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYMAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH CRLMP.NO(s).25490/2011
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of
the impugned order passed by the High Court.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master