

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).504/2012

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4199 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4201 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4202 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4203 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4204 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4206 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4208 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4210 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4212 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4213 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4214 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4936 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4938 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4939 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4940 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4942 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4943 of 2012

(With office report)

...2/-

Item No.23

: 2 :

SLP(Crl) NO. 4945 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4946 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4947 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4948 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4949 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4950 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 4968 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 4977 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 4978 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 4979 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 4980 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 623 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Ms. Veena Rattan,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. All the served respondents are granted four more weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 30.4.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|