

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).504/2012

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4199 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4201 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4202 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4203 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4204 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4206 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4208 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4210 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4212 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4213 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4214 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4936 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4938 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4939 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4940 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4942 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4943 of 2012

(With office report)

..2/-

Item No. 40

- 2 -

SLP(Crl) NO. 4945 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4946 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4947 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4948 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4949 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4950 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4968 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4977 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(Crl) NO. 4978 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(Crl) NO. 4979 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(Crl) NO. 4980 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(Crl) NO. 623 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 11/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Veena Rattan,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.)No.504/2012

The learned counsel for the petitioner and the  
learned counsel for the respondent No. 1 are present.

The Learned counsel for the respondent No.1 seeks and  
is given four weeks' time for filing the counter affidavit.

..3/-

Item No. 40

- 3 -

In rest of the matters the learned counsel for the  
petitioner seeks and is granted three weeks' time for filing  
the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already  
issued to the unserved respondents.

List on 4.8.2014.

(M.K. HANJURA)  
Registrar

mg